IMPORTANT NOTICE 55th EEPC INDIA NATIONAL AWARDS FOR OUTSTANDING ENGINEERING EXPORT PERFORMANCE IN 2022-23

11th September, 2024

To All Members of EEPC India

Dear Member.

Sub: APPLICATION FOR THE 55th EEPC INDIA NATIONAL AWARDS FOR THE YEAR 2022-23.

EEPC India hereby invites applications for the most prestigious award in Indian engineering sector. Please apply for 55th EEPC India National Awards for their outstanding performance in exports in engineering goods & services during 2022-23 in the following categories:

SI.No.	Categories	Numbers
1.	Top Exporter for the Year 2022-23 – Gold Trophy	5
2.	Top Exporter for the Year 2022-23 – Silver Trophy	5
3.	Special Trophy for Excellence in Exports of High-Technology products (Annexure I)	5
4.	Special Trophy for Excellence in Engineering Services (Annexure II)	3
5.	Star Performers in Product Groups for 2022-23 – Trophy (Annexure III)	105

Applications are to be submitted online through the following link:

https://www.eepcindia.org/awards-scheme-details/55th-eepc-all-india-award-2022-23

This must be followed by submission of hard copy, a printout of the submitted online award application, along with other required documents as mentioned in the 55th EEPC Award Scheme (2022-2023) with explanatory notes and annexures. The Award Scheme also contains the know-how of the EEPC Awards and its online application.

Members are requested to furnish the applications complete in all respect using their credentials (User Id: EEPC India Membership Code).

For any clarification regarding the procedure of submitting the online or hard copy of the award application, please contact Mr. Nilanjan Goswami at ngoswami@eepcindia.net or 033-22890651/2/3.

The applications should be submitted online by 21st October, 2024 and the hard-copies should reach to the Head Office of EEPC INDIA by 30th October, 2024.

We look forward to receiving your application at the earliest.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

ADHIP MITRA
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR & SECRETARY
EEPC INDIA

[CIN: U51900WB1955NPL022644]